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Relação de estudantes aptos a votar

ADRIANO DA SILVA
ALLANA DOS SANTOS MORGENSTERN
ANDREI EDERSON GROSS
ANDRÉ LUIZ HAYNECH
ARTHUR FINGER VARIANI
ARTHUR MACHADO HECKLER
ARTUR KLEIN
CAETANO FINKLER CAPELARI
CAMILA EHRIG ZANDONÁ
CAUÊ MAYOLO DA SILVEIRA
DIOGO MAURER
EDUARDO FELIPE BACK CHASSOT
EZEQUIEL DANNUS
FÁBIO JÚNIOR NIELSSON BASTIAN
FABRÍCIO WESCHENFELDER
FELIPE KREMER SHLINDVEIN
GABRIEL CASPARI
GABRIEL KLEIN KOCHHANN
GABRIEL STROEHER
GUILHERME LEOPOLDO NONEMACHER LEDUR
GUILHERME RAMIRES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE NIENOV
GUSTAVO LUIZ MAGERL
HARRISON GUINTER ZIMMER DIETZE
JEAN LUCAS HOFFELDER
JÉSSICA GABRIELI SCHMITZ HAHN
JOÃO ARTHUR SEIDL
JOÃO PEDRO DE CARVALHO
JOÃO PEDRO JANSEN BOHN
JOÃO VÍTOR LAUX
JOÃO VITOR SIQUEIRA BREIER
KELVIN FELIPE KREUZ
KEMILY DE ALMEIDA MARTINS
LEANDRO VON BORSTEL ASSMANN
LEONARDO HAAS PIES
LUANA BRUCH MAURER
LUAN MATEUS MÜLLER
LUCAS EDUARDO BECKER BERLANDE
LUCAS KLEIN KOCHHANN
LUCIANO MARCELO RIBEIRO
LUIS FELIPE ASSMANN
MARCELO JOSÉ GRIEBLER OST
MARCELO SCHNEIDER DALCIN
MARTIN GRINGS DOS SANTOS
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MATHEUS LUDWIG MÜLLER
MATHEUS PERSCH
MURILO MOUTINHO DA SILVA
NATANAEL NEDEL
NÍCOLAS AUGUSTO KÖHLER AREND
NÍCOLAS RODRIGUES SILVA
OTÁVIO JOÃO MALDANER
PEDRO KONZEN RHODEN
STEPHANY ZAVITZKI COELHO
THIAGO MARCEL SIMON NIENOV
TIAGO FERREIRA PETERS
VINÍCIUS DE CARVALHO
VITOR CAETANO WINTER
VÍTOR JUNGES
WILLIAM RAFAEL MALLMANN
YASMIN VITÓRIA KOEPSEL DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE TAVARES JÚNIOR
ALISON ALLIATI BIRCK
ANA LUIZA SCHNEIDER
ANNA SOPHIE LAMB
ARTHUR RAUBER GRIEBLER
BEATRIZ EDUARDA RAMASSINA
BIANCA CORRÊA MAUERMANN
CAROLINA BORDIN DA ROSA
CAROLINE PASSOS DE CARVALHO
CÁSSIA LARA FLORES DOS SANTOS
CIANE MARCHI BERNARDI
DALTON MATHEUS NILLES
DAVI LERMEN KLERING
DAVI POERSCH BIRCK
EDUARDA MAICÁ COSTA
ELISA HELENA SCHNEIDER
EMILLY EDUARDA ESTEVO
FILIPE SAMUEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GABRIELA ANDRIOLI STEFFEN
GABRIEL ANDRÉ RATAIZKI
GABRIELE DA COSTA MARQUES
GABRIELLA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
GEOVANNA CRUZ ZIMMER
GUINTHER BOHN DRESCH
ISABELA HADRES MENDES
ISADORA BARTH SCHERER
ISADORA CHRISTINE PARASTCHUK DE SOUZA
JAMES DOUGLAS RODRIGUES NUNES
JOANA JÚLIA SANTANA MORSCHEL
JOÃO GILBERTO STOFFEL FILHO
JOÃO MIGUEL MACHADO

2
Rua Princeia Iiabel, 60 - Bairro Vila Rica – Feliz/RS - CEP: 95770-000

Telefone: (51) 3637-4401 - htti://ifri.edu.br/feliz - E-mail: gabinete@feliz.ifri.edu.br



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO
Secretaria de Educação Profiiional e Tecnológica

Initituto Federal de Educação, Cinncia e Tecnologia do Rio Grande do Sul
Campus Feliz

JOSÉ GIOVANNE SEIMETZ
JÚLIA MOTTA
KAMILLY VOIGT MAIA
KAREN JOCÉLIA LEAL GUEDES
KHATARINA SQUIZATTO LINK
LANA LUNKES SCHMIDT
LARISSA VEDANA DE ANDRADE
LÍVIA VITÓRIA MORAES DOS ANJOS
LUCAS SCHNEIDER VIGIOLI
LUIZE KREWER
MANOELLA MARQUES DA ROSA
MANUELA JUCHEM BURG
MARIA EDUARDA KLEIN
MARINA LUNKES DA COSTA
MAUREN SOFIA HUVE
MILENA RODRIGUES LARREA
NATACHA KÉTLIN DA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA
NATÁLIA CORNELIUS DÁVILA
NICOLE DOS SANTOS GRAMINHO DILL
PEDRO CRISTIANO MÜLLER
RAÍSSA LUARA FIGUERA LIMA
RICKSON GARCIA
RITA DE CÁSSIA VIEIRA GÓIS MACIEL
THIAGO AFONSO KOPS SIMON
VINÍCIUS EINSFELD DROVAL
VITÓRIA HOERLLE DA SILVA
AMANDA KEMPF
ANA CLARA LEDUR
ANDRIUS NUNES ZIMMER
ARTUR HANSEN
BETINA STAUDT TABORDA
BIANCA JUNGES FUHR
CAMILLE ANHAIA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILLY DA COSTA GUARAGNI
CAMILLY LERMEN
DANIELI ROXANE SCHNEIDER DAMBROS
DANIELLY DE OLIVEIRA SCHAEFFER
DEBORA KNIPHOFF DA CRUZ
ELISA WEIRICH DA SILVA
ÉRIKA SEGALA
FERNANDA DA SILVA PAZ
FERNANDO LUIZ FELTES
GABRIEL FREITAS
GABRIÉLI MORAES OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL PAGAES CRUZ
GIOVANA LUISA FLACH
GIULIA GIACOMELLI ZIETLOW
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GRACIELA ALINE RADKE
GUILHERME MONTEIRO PINTO
GUILHERME ROSA MULLER
GUSTAVO DE PAULA LAUXEN
HELLEN MARIA FELIX DA SILVA
JOÃO GUILHERME LAROCA
JÚLIA MILENE SPECHT
JÚLIA PRATES DOS SANTOS GIRARDI
JÚLIA SCHUSTER FLORES
JÚLIA WARKEN MENEZES
KAIANE CERVEIRA DA SILVA
KAILANI LEIDENS DE CARVALHO
KAMILLE VIEIRA LEAL
KERELLY KUNZLER
LAILA HANAUER MAINO
LÁIZA CAROLINA CARVALHO
LANA GOMES ESPIRITO SANTO
LEONARDO ZANUTTO
LETÍCIA DRESCH
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA EMMERICH
LUCAS MIGUEL PARODI
LUCAS PUHL
LUIS HENRIQUE FEDERHEN
MARIA BETINA GEHLEN BUENO
MAYARA MAYOLO REICHERT
MIGUEL BERTOTTI
MÔNICA ANDRES
NAHARA MOEWIUS
NICOLE DE OLIVEIRA HAEFLIGER
NYCOLLAS MARQUES SILVEIRA
PÂMELA VERÔNICA DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE FUHR
PEDRO SCHNEIDER RODRIGUES
RAIANE SAMIRA FREIRE GONDIM
REBECCA DRESCH MALDANER
SAMUEL ROSA DA SILVA
VINÍCIUS DE CARVALHO
VITOR MACHADO DOS SANTOS
YASMIN ISABELE COLLING
ANDREI PARIS BIANCHETTI
BRUNO RODRIGUES LINN
ELIANE GATO SOARES
FERNANDO NUNES COVA
FRANCIELE MAIARA LEDUR
GABRIELA FERNANDES VIEIRA
GABRIELA POZZEBON
GRAZIELE BACH
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GUSTAVO ANDRE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JUAN CARLLO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
KETLLYN VERIDIANA DA SILVA BUENO
LAVÍNIA REIS DE PAULA
LEANDRO CÉSAR TREIN
LEONARDO DA ROSA CARDOSO
LETÍCIA SARTORI PAGLIOSA
LUANA EDUARDA SILVA SANTOS
LUCIANE DE OLIVEIRA ÁVILA
MARCELLA MIGLIAVASCA SCOTTÁ
MARIA EDUARDA BENCKE CASTRO
MARIA EDUARDA ESCHER MALETZ
NATÁLIA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
NICOLE SCHENKEL
PAULA PATRÍCIA SIQUEIRA SANTOS
RAUL ALMEIDA
ROBERTA SCHMITZ RIBEIRO
SABRINA BENDER FRANZ
SABRINA GUTH JUCHEM
TAINÃ MATHEUS GRIEBLER
TALISON FERNANDO SOARES GONÇALVES
WILLIAM BOETCHER
YURI MARTINI
MARLON BERNARDO PEREIRA
SILVANA PEREIRA REMPEL
VITÓRIA PUNTEL LORETO
BRENDA EMANUELLE WARKEN
BRUNA SILVA DO AMARAL
CAROLAINE BORTOLUZI FARIAS
CAROLINE RAMBO HANAUER
CAUÊ GABRIEL MATHIEU PRATES
CLEITON ELIAS SCHONS
GILBERTO DE CASTRO GUEDES
GUILHERME DA SILVA GIULIANI
JAMES HERON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR
JÚLIA GONÇALVES DE AZEVEDO
LAURA TAÍS CORRÊA BOZ
LETÍCIA MARIA MOSSMANN
LETÍCIA VEDANA DE ANDRADE
LUANA EDUARDA MURARO
LUCAS JANES DE MELO
MARLON STOFFELS
MATHIAS BOTH
MICAEL BERNARDO PEREIRA
NATHAN DIETZE DA SILVA
PRICILA BRUSTOLIN
PRISCILA BAUMGRATZ DOS SANTOS
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SOLANGE MARIA FOSSA
SOPHIA STEFFEN
VITOR AUGUSTO DE AZEVEDO
WILLIAM HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS LUNKES
YÚRI MASSING VALENTINIANI
CÁSSIO RENAN KRUGER
LEONARDO REIS DE SOUZA
BIANCA SCHERER HOFSTÄTTER
DÉBORA STEFANI MACIEL
ANA PAULA JOTZ
ARILSON PALAVRO
BHRUNO PINTER SUBTIL BORGES
CRISTIANE VON MÜHLEN
DANIELA BRATZ WARTHA
DEBORA NIENOV RAMOS
JONATAN HENRIQUE MARTINY
KARINE SILVA
KELLY FREIBERGER
MARINA GARCIA
MILENA SCHAFER
MONEL CADET
PABLO ALBERTO MOREIRA
RAFAELLA DA COSTA
TAINÁ DOS SANTOS GUATIMOSIM
ANA CAROLINE MULLER PEREIRA
CINTIA QUISSINI SALIB
DANIEL ALEX SANDER SOTO BRITES
DARLANI ELISA HAUBENTHAL SEBASTIANY
EDUARDO ROBERTO HENZ
ELLEN MOSSMANN VALENTINIANI
FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DE VARGAS
GUILHERME GUSTAVO HEPP
JANAÍNA KRANZ DE OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON RODRIGUES PAHISSA
JENIFER THAIS GRAEBIN
JOELMIR LUIS JAHN
KIMBERLY CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
LETICIA SANTINA BARCELLA METZEN
LUIZ CARLOS BASTIAN
MAICON DOS SANTOS
MILENA STEFFEN
NATHALÍ ALVES DA SILVA
RAFAEL SGANDERLA
SOLIMAR TATIANE SEIFERT PROCHNOW
SUELIN CALSING
THAIS BALLICO
ZAQUEU ITAMAR PIRES
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BRENDA SCHERNER PROVIN
BRUNA FARIAS DE BORTOLI
LIDIA CAROLINA GONÇALVES
MARCELO LEDUR
NATALIA DEWES NIENOV
NATÁLIA VOGEL
NAYARA TAÍNE BOHNENBERGER
PRISCILA ENGEL
TAINÁ KLEIN
VALERIA AQUINO CANTERLE LONGO
VALERIA CRISTIANE RIBAS BERNARDI
VANESSA RHODEN
ANDREIA CAROLINE TEIXEIRA MUNIZ
ANDRE LUIZ RIBAS SOARES
BRUNA CASARA MEIRA
CATIELE DA ROSA MANSKE
ENRICO BORTOLUZZI
FERNANDO FRAGA GOMES
JOAO HENRIQUE THOMAS KUHN
JOSEPH ANDRE FRANCOIS
JULIANA THEIS
KERLI LARISSA DE SOUZA
LAURA DE MESQUITA CORRÊA
LUISA KRINDGES BISUTTI
MARIA LUIZA GUBERT MULLER
RICHARD RAMOS DAMINELI
SUELLEN SOARES DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA PINTO
ANTONIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
CAROLAINE VOGEL
DENISE APARECIDA ARMILIATO
GILSON BORGES BRITO
GIOVANI DE AZEVEDO ANDRADE
JAQUELINE BOHN
JÉSSICA MOHR
JOSÉ CARLOS GONÇALVES FILHO
KAREN DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LÁYSA KATHERINE TELES
LETÍCIA CRISTINA DA ROSA FLACH
LILIANA LUCAS DE LIMA
LUANA ALEXANDRA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA JULIA HÜNNING EHLERT
MARINA VERONEZI PEGORARO
MARIVANE DE SOUZA
MAYSA THAÍS PELLENZ
RENAN JOSÉ HENNIKA
SONIA MARIA FEDESCHI
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THAÍS OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
YURI DEICKE
LETÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA SCHERER
LUANA VANESSA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CLEBER SCHÜTZ
LETÍCIA SEVERO FAGUNDES PEREIRA
CARINE KARLING DA FONSECA
ISABEL BECKER
JÚLIA POSTAY
LEILIANE VIEIRA MONTEIRO DILL
RITA ANDRIELE DE SOUZA AMARAL
THAÍS BARTH
BRUNO DUARTE BARROS
DARA CAMILA BRANDÃO
DENISE DE BORBA
FAKHRI KUHN ABDEL HALIM
FRANCIELLE MIRANDA MORAIS
GIOVANA STRÖHER
GRASIELE STEFFENS
JÉSSICA DA COSTA
MAGNOS HENZ
MÔNICA BERTOLLO
VERÔNICA LUIZA FINIMUNDI
WILLIAM AUGUSTO KIRCHEIM DOS SANTOS
ALINE RAMBO MARTINS
BERNARDO WERNER
DANIEL ROSSI KLEIN
EZEQUIEL FERNANDES DE MATOS
FERNANDO PIRES DA SILVA
FRANCIELEN CODEN DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCINE BRANCO TAKAMOTO
JANAINA LUANA FLACH
MIRIAN ALVES DA SILVA PRADO PIRES
RAQUEL ELICKER
ALINE MORAES
GLAUCIA JOSELAINE HERBERT
LUAN ISAÍAS AREND
LURDETE JULIANA REICHERT
ALESSANDRO SILVEIRA CUNHA
ARTHUR FRANZEN KUNRATH
BRUNO MATTOS DO PRADO
BRUNO MULLER BENNEMANN
CAROL DA ROSA DAMASCENO ALVES
CLEITON TIAGO SCHAEFER
DENISE PEREIRA FUSSIGER
EDUARDO SCHMITZ DA SILVA
FELIPE DELLABETA
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GABRIEL BOHN HOFF
GABRIEL WINTER
GUSTAVO PRETO BENVENUTTI
JACKSON WILLIAN DOS SANTOS DE MELLO
JOÃO VICTOR CARLOTTO
JULIA LIMBERGER DOS SANTOS
KELVIN KUSTER
LEANDRO JÚNIOR DIAS
LUCAS DE AZEVEDO RAMOS
MATEUS BUENO DA CRUZ
MAURÍCIO BÜNDCHEN
MAURÍCIO PIOVESAN
MIGUEL DE QUADROS GRANDO
NICOLE MARQUES DA SILVA
RENAN DA SILVEIRA ZANELLA
SAMUEL DAHMER
THEO CORRÊA ZIMMER
THIAGO WILIAM ALVES KLEMANN
VICTOR VINÍCIUS DA SILVA
ANDRÉ FELIPE COSTA
ADILSON PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ADRIANE FLORES
ADRIANO NEDEL
AUGUSTO HENRIQUE HARTMANN
BRUNA ELISABETE ZIMMER
CAIO NIENOW
CASSIANA ANDRES
CHRYSTIAN MATHEUS LINO DE ARAÚJO
CRISTIAN LUIS MARTINS MAFALDA
EDUARDO HENRIQUE HONORIO DE SIQUEIRA
EDUARDO TOMAZI
ELISAMA LILIAM BACEDONI MORAES DE CAMARGO
ELISANGELA XAVIER MARTINY
ERICK VARGAS RITTER
FABIANO SAVI
FRANCISCO SALOMON MAIER
GABRIELLE DELLAGOSTIN WALKER
GIOVANI FLORES
HELOISA PELLENZ SCHNEIDER
JAQUELINE MARIA WILMSEN
JESSY DAIENE DEWES
JOEL FELISIER
JONAS HERPICH
JONAS ISAÍAS MERTINS
JOSIAS KÖHLER
JULIANO GOMES LEAL
JULIANO HERGESELL DOS SANTOS

9
Rua Princeia Iiabel, 60 - Bairro Vila Rica – Feliz/RS - CEP: 95770-000

Telefone: (51) 3637-4401 - htti://ifri.edu.br/feliz - E-mail: gabinete@feliz.ifri.edu.br



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO
Secretaria de Educação Profiiional e Tecnológica

Initituto Federal de Educação, Cinncia e Tecnologia do Rio Grande do Sul
Campus Feliz

JÜRGEN SCHMIDT BRITZ
KAIRO FLORES BECK
KATERIN LORELEY MERLADE BONELLI
LAYSIA DA SILVA DE PAULA
LUANA PAULA MALDANER
MARCIO TRINDADE GARCIA
MARISA GABRIELE DOS SANTOS MIETLICKI
MARISTELA REGINA MOSSMANN LIELL
MARLON KRINDGES
MATEUS BRUCKMANN
MONICA BOTH
MONICA DAIANE SCHENEIDER
MORGANA LIGABUE
NADINE RAUBER PALAORO
NATALIA BRANCHI DE OLIVEIRA
NATALIA LERMEN
NICOLE ALESSANDRA SCHMITT
PABLO MARÇAL SILVA TERRA
PAMELA MARIA KREMER
PYETRO SBEGHEN
RAFAEL LUIS BARROS BLACK
ROBERTO FRANCISCO LAUX
ROGER RAFAEL BERVIAN
ROSANI MARIA BAUMGARTEN
SAMANTA SOARES FLORES
SOINEL LOUIS
STEFANIE DENISE WINCK DA SILVA
STEFANI SBEGHEN
STEICI ANDREINA DITADI
TAHANA HASTENTEUFEL
THAMIRES BAUER
VINICIUS DE SENA SANTOS
VITOR FERNANDO DA SILVA
ANDRÉ FELIPE COSTA
FÁBIO RODRIGO GUARAGNI
ADRIANO FINKLER
ANNA LUIZA BENCKE ROHR
ANTONIO JOSE DA CRUZ COSTA
BARBARA FUHR
CAMILA SCHERER
CAROLINE DA SILVA VARGAS
CHARLES LUÍS MOSSMANN
CRISTHIAN WILHIAN BÖTTCHER
CRISTIAN DIOGO MÜLLER
DANIEL FRANCISCO PETRY
DENER RAUBER
DIELI BIEGELMEIER

10
Rua Princeia Iiabel, 60 - Bairro Vila Rica – Feliz/RS - CEP: 95770-000

Telefone: (51) 3637-4401 - htti://ifri.edu.br/feliz - E-mail: gabinete@feliz.ifri.edu.br



MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO
Secretaria de Educação Profiiional e Tecnológica

Initituto Federal de Educação, Cinncia e Tecnologia do Rio Grande do Sul
Campus Feliz

GABRIEL SCHMITZ STROHSCHEIN
GIOVANNA D MATOS NASCIMENTO
HENRIQUE ANDRÉ MÜLLER
HENRIQUE BECKER
HENRIQUE JOHN
ISMAEL BRITZKE
JOANA CLARICE REICHERT
JONATAS MARTINS DA SILVA
JULIANA DE ALENCASTRO PRODANOV
JULIANA SCHREINER
JUNIOMAR ALBINO EGEVARTH
KAUANY IASMIN RAVIZZONI
LUCAS ROTTA HUSAK
MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
MARIANA LUCIANO CRUZ
MÁRIO KOGLER
MATHEUS SOUZA
PABLO AUGUSTO BENTZ
PATRICIA ESPEDITA DA SILVA VARGAS
PEDRO EMILIO REICHERT
RAFAELA CAROLINE HORN BONATO
RAFAEL ANDRÉ HOFFMANN
ROBERTO ANTONIO BRITZ
RODOLFO FRANZEN BOHN
RODRIGO MOLINA MUNHOZ
SAMUEL FERNANDO HENZ
SUELEN APARECIDA VARGAS SOARES
TAIRANE ÉRICA SANTOS DUARTE
THAÍS LOTTERMANN OST
THAÍS TIANDRA FRANZ HERGESSEL
TIAGO PADILHA ARTUS
VALDOMIRO DORNELLES LOPES
VICTOR JOSÉ LEDUR SILVA
WYCTÓREA ISABELLE DA ROCHA HAHN
ANDRÉ RAFAEL HERZER
ARYELI DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA ORTIZ
BRUNA SIERPINSKI TRENTO
BRUNO BIANCHINI
CAMILA PELLENZ
DANIELE HAX GOMES
DEBORA DAIANE GRADISCHNIG
DIEGO DOS SANTOS
DIEGO RAFAEL VIEIRA
EDUARDA GABRIELLI CORREA BOZ
EMANNUELLE PEDROSO DE SOUZA
EVANDRO AUGUSTO STRÖHER
FABIANO SODER
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FERNANDO DUTRA SOARES
FRANCESCA MORAES IANKOWSKI
GIOVANI MATTES BRAGA
JANAINA ESPINDOLO PIRES
JESSICA JAINE NASCIMENTO
JOÃO BATISTA GUDOLLE CARPES
KAROLENE DE OLIVEIRA RAMIRES
LEANA CRISTINA KLERING
LETICIA GOMES RODRIGUES
LUCCA VIER CLEMENTE DA SILVA
LUIZ PAULO STRÖHER
LUKAS KOHLENBACH
MAICON MÜLLER DE LEMOS
MATEUS SCHWEDE
MATHEUS BAUMGARTEN
MONICA KUHN CACELES
NATHANIEL KEMPF
PABLO MICAEL ALVES TRINDADE
PALOMA WINTER
PRISCILA TONIETTO BOETCHER
RAFAEL FELL
RAQUEL ADRIANE SEHNEM
RAQUEL GUMS
ROBERTO SANT'ANNA
SILVIA LETICIA DOS SANTOS
VITÓRIA ZIMMERMANN PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAM KIEFER
LEVI RAMÃO EVANGELISTA JUNIOR
CÁSSIO GUILHERME ROTH
GILIAN DOUGLAS HASS
ALINE RIBEIRO BARCELOS
AMANDA SANTOS DA SILVEIRA FERNANDES
ANDRESSA DE SOUZA
ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA
ARIADINE FARIA LEME
BRUNA NATHALIA SALERMO SOUZA
CAIO SOMACAL KIEFER
CAMILA ULMER DA SILVA
CAMILE ERIG DA SILVA
CHRISTOPHER BAUMGARTEN
CINTIA KASPARY
CRISTIANE BOTTCHER
CRISTIELE MAURER
DÉBORA BERNARDI
DIMAS RODRIGUES DUTRA
FLAVIA ARENHARDT
IGOR GABRIEL SANTINI STEINMETZ
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JANAÍNA VIEIRA DA SILVA
JÉSSICA SCHÜLER PINHEIRO
JHENIFER DUZ
JONATAN BORCHARTT MACIEL
JULIANA LUISA GONCALVES
MARCELO SOUZA LEONARDI DE MORAES
MIGUEL SCHMIDT
MOISÉS FREIBERGER BEAL
NAÍMA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
PAOLA MARIANA SORIA
RAÍSSA YASMINE JAHN
SOLANGE CERUTTI
TAYLOR D'MUTTI DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA CASTILHO KASPARY
CARLA STEFFENS
CAROLINE LUIZA HECK
HENRIQUE DARIO MÜLLER
JEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS
JEANINE LILL
JULIANE REGINA BRESSAN GROTH
LEILA WARKEN
LUIS FERNANDO COSTA
MARCELO RAMBO MARTINS
MOISES ALBERTO REICHERT
PHIDÉIS STEINMETZ LEOPOLDO
RÉGIS MARTINY
TAIS BIRCK
VALMIR ROHLEDER
VINÍCIUS KIEFER
CAMILA REZZADORI
SABRINA GOETTERT DE BRITTO
ROBERTO SANT'ANNA
ANDRESSA DE SOUZA
ADRIANO BUENO DA SILVA
ADRIANO FINKLER
THAMIRES BAUER
RAFAEL LUIS BARROS BLACK
ROBERTO FRANCISCO LAUX
RÓGER RAFAEL BERVIAN
SOINEL LOUIS
ADRIANO NEDEL
PYETRO SBEGHEN
JOEL FELISIER
KAIRO FLORES BECK
JONAS ISAIAS MERTINS
STEFANI SBEGHEN
JULIANO HERGESELL DOS SANTOS
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AUGUSTO HENRIQUE HARTMANN
CHRYSTIAN MATHEUS LINO DE ARAÚJO
EDUARDO TOMAZI
FRANCISCO SALOMON MAIER
JONAS HERPICH
KATERIN LORELEY MERLADE BONELLI
MARISTELA REGINA MOSSMANN LIELL
MARLON KRINDGES
MATEUS BRUCKMANN
CAIO NIENOW
EDUARDO HENRIQUE HONÓRIO DE SIQUEIRA
MOISÉS FREIBERGER BEAL
IGOR GABRIEL SANTINI STEINMETZ
CAIO SOMACAL KIEFER
CHRISTOPHER BAUMGARTEN
NATHANIEL KEMPF
HENRIQUE DARIO MÜLLER
MARISA GABRIELE DOS SANTOS MIETLICKI
TIAGO PADILHA ARTUS
VALDOMIRO DORNELLES LOPES
VICTOR JOSÉ LEDUR SILVA
JONATAS MARTINS DA SILVA
HENRIQUE JOHN
MARIO KOGLER
JOSIAS MAURER
SAMUEL FERNANDO HENZ
RODRIGO MOLINA MUNHOZ
JUNIOMAR ALBINO EGEVARTH
ISMAEL BRITZKE
HENRIQUE ANDRÉ MÜLLER
LUCAS ROTTA HUSAK
GABRIEL SCHMITZ STROHSCHEIN
LUCIANE INES BRISCH
MATHEUS SOUZA
ROBERTO ANTONIO BRITZ
RODOLFO FRANZEN BOHN
CHARLES LUIS MOSSMANN
CRISTHIAN WILHIAN BOTTCHER
DANIEL FRANCISCO PETRY
DENER RAUBER
JOÃO BATISTA GUDOLLE CARPES
HENRIQUE BECKER
VITOR FERNANDO DA SILVA
MATEUS BOHNENBERGER
CRISTIAN LUIS MARTINS MAFALDA
DIEGO RAFAEL VIEIRA
MATEUS SCHWEDE
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VITÓRIA ZIMMERMANN PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLA ROBERTA MÜLLER GOLDBECK
DIEGO DOS SANTOS
LUKAS KOHLENBACH
BRUNO BIANCHINI
EVANDRO AUGUSTO STRÖHER
KAROLENE DE OLIVEIRA RAMIRES
FERNANDO DUTRA SOARES
MATHEUS BAUMGARTEN
LUIZ PAULO STRÖHER
LAÉRCIO POERSCH
ANGÉLICA DE OLIVEIRA
RICHARD MULLER ROLHANO NUNES
MIGUEL SCHMIDT
WALESKA PIRES PINTO
RAFAEL FELL
RAFAEL ANDRÉ HOFFMANN
ADILSON LUIZ NEITZEL CRIST
RAQUEL GUMS
JÜRGEN SCHMIDT BRITZ
VINÍCIUS KIEFER
VALMIR ROHLEDER
PEDRO EMILIO REICHERT
PABLO AUGUSTO BENTZ
JANAINA ESPINDOLO PIRES
JEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS
LUCCA VIER CLEMENTE DA SILVA
GIOVANI MATTES BRAGA
MOISES ALBERTO REICHERT
MARCELO RAMBO MARTINS
PABLO MICAEL ALVES TRINDADE
CLÁUDIO GERHARDT
FABIO RODRIGO GUARAGNI
ADILSON PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
TAYLOR D'MUTTI DOS SANTOS
CRISTIAN DIOGO MÜLLER
GILIAN DOUGLAS HASS
FABIANO SODER
CÁSSIO GUILHERME ROTH
WILLIAM KIEFER
LUIS FERNANDO COSTA
LEVI RAMÃO EVANGELISTA JUNIOR
RÉGIS MARTINY
ADRIELE FIDRISZEWSKI
STEFANY PORFIRO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELE DA SILVA
MARIA CLENIR BOURSCHEID
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JAQUELINE BEATRIZ GRIEBELER
DEISE MOSSMANN
DILMAR MARZARI DE MOURA
IAGO GRIGIO
ANDRÉ BERGMANN
PAULO JOSUÉ MULLER
DAIANE BRUCKMANN
LEONARDO SGANDERLA
AMANDA TAÍS DA CRUZ
CARLA CLEMENTINA DA SILVA DUARTE
DIANA CAROLINE MACIEL RACHE
ERIC ROGER LEITES SILVA
GILSON VEIT
LUAN ARNHOLD
LUCAS HERZER
LUIZ PAULO HORN SIMSEN
RENATHA NEUSCHRANK
ROBERTO BUENO
SANDRA SATTLER
YASMIN FLACH
OSCAR BAUMGRATZ MARTINI
JANAÍNA LAMB LEHMEN
ANA CAROLINE DA CRUZ
ISADORA LUIZA MARQUES
DJONATAN GABRIEL ESPREAFICO
JOSÉ CARLOS PERTILE FILHO
REGINA BEATRIS WILHELMSEN
PATRICIA BECKER
JAQUELINE DA SILVA DE LIMA
JESSICA TREVISAN KLETKE
LUCAS HENRIQUE KLERING PINTO
FABIANA FREIBERGER
LUCIANA ALMEIDA KESSLER
RANSLLER DE SOUZA FERNANDES
THAÍS MOSSMANN
AMANDA LUISA FROEHLICH
AMAURY MAYER BORGES
EDUARDA TERNES HENSEL
LAURA SANTOS NUNES DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARCOS QUIRINO
JEFERSON DAVI LEDUR
RONALDO MACHADO VIEIRA
SUELEN APARECIDA VARGAS SOARES
JULIANA SIMONE ANTONIO
CAROLINE HAAS
FERNANDA HEINZMANN BOHN
LUCAS SCHLINDWEIN
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AMANDA SCHMITZ HUNOFF
LUCIANO FERREIRA PINHEIRO
MAIQUE ANDRÉ PACHE
LUCIANA ZIMMER
GILBERTO CORREA DA SILVEIRA
ANGÉLICA BRAUN CRUZ
SÉLIO BRAUN
CAMILA SCARIOT
JOÃO JORGE FLORES
MARJORIE WURZIUS
EDUARDA DE SOUZA MARQUES
MAYARA ALVES TAVARES DA SILVA
JOSEANE LUNKES
SARA CRISTIELE DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE UNFER FARDIN
ALEXSANDER ARIEL BOVENSCHULTE
GUILHERME EINSFELD MARQUES
VINÍCIUS MORINI MENIN
FERNANDA VEIT ZWIRTES
KATIELE BONFANTI STEFFEN
LEONARDO SCHLINDWEIN
GABRIEL BOHN HOFF
FELIPE DEMARI JAEZINSKI
BRUNO LUIZ LEMES
PAULO ROBERTO GONÇALVES
VICTOR OST TEIXEIRA
ALESSANDRA BETINA LAMB
VANESSA GAUER
ALEXANDRE SCHNEIDER DALCIN
ÉLITON DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
ENRIQUE ALOISIO FINGER
MICHELLE PALMEIRA XAVIER
LEONARDO LUIS DA SILVA
ROBERTO ALLES
FELIPE ADAMY
BRUNO CÉSAR CAMARGO SILVA
GIAN JOHN GIUSTI
KARINE DA GRAÇA PEREIRA
BÁRBARA BRITZ
DIEGO DA SILVA TELLES
YUR JAEL NUNES DE LIMA
CHARLES MIGUEL MAURER
TATIANE FACCIN
RENAN ALFREDO JAHN
CAMILA DA LUZ HENZ
GUILHERME ARTHUR HANSEN
ARTHUR HENRIQUE HECK
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MIRELA ZIMMERMANN
TAINÁ MODEL JACOB
CARLOS HENRIQUE MODEL JACOB
ANDERSON SCHERER
GLENDA GRAEBIN FAUSTINO PAZ
LUANA GRASIELE MEYER
THAÍS REGINA SPOHR MOTA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MATTÉ
GUILHERME ARTHUR NIENOV
VITOR AUGUSTO FETTER
ELITA CAMILE HORN SIMSEN ALLES
GLEYDIANE DE JESUS CARNEIRO MIRANDA
JOSIAS DANIEL VIRGILIO LACERDA
ADRIANO MALDANER
RAFAEL PIRES DA SILVA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRAUN
JÉSSICA COUTO WERNER
GABRIELE HICKMANN
ANDREIA KASPARY FREIBERGER
LUCIANO BOHN
RAFAEL ELIAS SCHOULTEN
WILLIAN HAISKI
JANEFFER MARRY SEVERO ANDRADE
VICTOR MEIRELES AIRES
SANDER DA SILVA DE CAMARGO
MARIANA KIRCH ASSUMPÇÃO
ISABEL CRISTINA HENZ
MAICON KLEIN
MÔNICA WELTER
CLEBER ADRIANO DE ANDRADE
ANA PAULA CORNEAU
ADRIANO SEIMETZ
ÁLVARO FERNANDES LOTTERMANN
ALINE SCHUCK
LEONARA RIBEIRO JULIÃO DOS SANTOS
LETICIA MULLER
ANDRESSA GUERRA
LUCIANE CRISTINE KUNRATH PEDROSO
BETANIA SPANIOL
GREICE ATHINAS KUNRATH CHAVES
LETICIA SCHNEIDER
REJANE FRITSCH
ADRIANA ISABEL DE MELO
MARIA PIES
MONICA GIANELI FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA
ANA PAULA DA LUZ
VANESSA DA SILVA DE SOUZA
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ALINE STEFFENS ZIMMER
BRUNA MACIEL NACHTIGALL
CLAUDIA DAIANA PINHEIRO
GRASIELA NIENOV KLERING
SABRINA SEIDEL
ALINE ROTH
ANGELICA GLAESER
ANA PAULA JOTZ
ARILSON PALAVRO
TAINÁ DOS SANTOS GUATIMOSIM
DÉBORA STEFANI MACIEL
LEONARDO REIS DE SOUZA
NATÁLIA DEWES NIENOV
ELLEN MOSSMANN VALENTINIANI
KIMBERLY CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
LETÍCIA SANTINA BARCELLA METZEN
EDUARDO ROBERTO HENZ
MAICON DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINE MULLER PEREIRA
SOLIMAR TATIANE SEIFERT PROCHNOW
THAIS BALLICO
JÊNIFER THAÍS GRAEBIN
BHRUNO PINTER SUBTIL BORGES
CRISTIANE VON MUHLEN
MILENA SCHAFER
RAFAELLA DA COSTA
DANIELA BRATZ WARTHA
MARINA GARCIA
DÉBORA NIENOV RAMOS
BIANCA SCHERER HOFSTÄTTER
LÍDIA CAROLINA GONÇALVES
PRISCILA ENGEL
BRENDA SCHERNER PROVIN
VANESSA RHODEN
ALESSANDRA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
NATÁLIA VOGEL
VALÉRIA AQUINO CANTERLE LONGO
TAINÁ KLEIN
MONEL CADET
KELLY FREIBERGER
NATHALÍ ALVES DA SILVA
DANIEL ALEX SANDER SOTO BRITES
JOELMIR LUIS JAHN
PABLO ALBERTO MOREIRA
RAFAEL SGANDERLA
BRUNA FARIAS DE BORTOLI
VALÉRIA CRISTIANE RIBAS BERNARDI
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NAYARA TAÍNE BOHNENBERGER
CASSIO RENAN KRUGER
ATAIZ REGINA SCHMITZ
KARINE SILVA
LUIZ CARLOS BASTIAN
JONATAN HENRIQUE MARTINY
MARCELO LEDUR
MILENA STEFFEN
DARLANI ELISA HAUBENTHAL SEBASTIANY
CÍNTIA QUISSINI SALIB
FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DE VARGAS
JEFFERSON RODRIGUES PAHISSA
SUELIN CALSING
ZAQUEU ITAMAR PIRES
JANAÍNA KRANZ DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME GUSTAVO HEPP
GABRIEL ELIAS LEDUR
GABRIEL SCHNORRENBERGER
CAUÊ ASSMANN SILVA
AUGUSTO DA SILVA MARTINS
GUILHERME MATHIAS LEDUR
GUSTAVO DA SILVA GOUVEA
HENRIQUE MAURER STEINMETZ
HENRIQUE SCHUTZ GIGANTE
JÚLIA SANTINI BONALUME
LÍVIA DOS SANTOS RECH
SAMUEL SCHNEIDER BRUSTOLIN
TAIANE DE OLIVEIRA PUCCIO
GUILHERME BÜHLER DE JESUS
BRUNO HILGERT LOUREIRO
EDUARDO GOULART OST
EDUARDO LUIZ GRADISCHNIG
EMANUEL CAUÊ VOGEL
EMANUELLE BOTTEGA RAMOS
FELIPE NESTOR DRESCH
LUIZA BRAMBILLA DE LEMOS
MARIA JÚLIA PORTAL WEISSHEIMER
MARIA LUÍSA KLEIN MACHADO
PAULO HENRIQUE ANESI GIACOMELLI
PEDRO HENRIQUE LAMB
RAFAEL SCHOLZ GRIEBLER
RENATA LUIZA MULLER
RÓGER DIAS LENHART
FLÁVIO WILLIAM ORTIZ DE CAMARGO
GABRIEL HEZEQUIEL HARTMANN
GABRIEL STROEHER
GABRIELE POERSCH MÜNCHEN
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GUILHERME ISMAEL FLACH
BRUNO KUHN
DENILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSÉ ÂNGELO RÜCKER PIRES
HENRIQUE BRITZ HAHN
JOÃO PAULO LUDVIG VOGEL
GUSTAVO REINHEIMER
PAULO LEANDRO SCHÄFER HENZ
THIAGO HENRIQUE LUNKES
GABRIEL FELIPE BARCELOS ENGEL
KEILON FELIPE JUCHEM
GABRIEL AULER
CAETANO DA CUNHA SPENGLER
CAUÊ ZIMMERMANN
GABRIEL BAUER
GIOVANE MÜLLER
LAURO SEIBERT NETO
FELIPE BOHN
VÍTOR BAUMGRATZ MARTINI
EMANUEL RAMBO DOS SANTOS
RUAN SACHET
ANDRESSA FARKAS
RENAN MATHEUS METZEN
EDUARDA MERTINS MAGEDANZ
SORAIA INDIARA SPOHR
LUANA TAÍS THOMAS
MILENE BACK JUWER
THOMAS SCHNEIDER WIERDERKEHR
JOÃO AUGUSTO SCHNEIDER
ADRIEL DA SILVA
FELIPE KRÜGER HAHN
RICHARD LUDWIG
ÁLVARO SILVA RODRIGUES
LEONARDO WADENPHUL
LUCAS STRÖHER
CASSIANA ANDRES
FRANCESCA MORAES IANKOWSKI
DANIELE HAX GOMES
MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
GIOVANNA DE MATOS DO NASCIMENTO
ANNA LUIZA BENCKE ROHR
BÁRBARA FUHR
KAUANY IASMIN RAVIZZONI
MARIANA LUCIANO CRUZ
THAIS TIANDRA FRANZ HERGESELL
JULIANA SCHREINER
THAÍS LOTTERMANN OST
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PATRÍCIA DA COSTA ZILLMANN
RAFAELA CAROLINE HORN BONATO
BRUNA ELISABETE ZIMMER
GABRIELLE DELLAGOSTIN WALKER
JULIANO GOMES LEAL
LAYSIA DA SILVA DE PAULA
NADINE RAUBER PALAORO
NATÁLIA BRANCHI DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANE FLORES
ELISAMA LILIAM BACEDONI MORAES DE CAMARGO
HELOÍSA PELLENZ SCHNEIDER
JESSY DAIENE DEWES
MÔNICA DAIANE SCHNEIDER
STEICI ANDREINA DITADI
NATÁLIA LERMEN
TAHANA HASTENTEUFEL
PABLO MARÇAL SILVA TERRA
SAMANTA SOARES FLORES
STEFANIE DENISE WINCK DA SILVA
VINÍCIUS DE SENA SANTOS
KAROLINI DA SILVA SOUZA
BRUNA PATZLAFF DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTINE THOMAS
LEONARDO MORAES DE SOUZA
FÁBIO SILVA ALVES DO AMARAL
GABRIELE SCHUTZ
VALERIA MAGRI DE LIMA
DILVAN DA ROSA DAMASCENO ALVES
JÉSSICA VITÓRIA SPECHT
DANIELA VIEIRA FOSS
DENISE ALESSANDRA COSTA DA SILVA
EDSON CRISTOFARI FONSECA
FERNANDA VON MÜHLEN
ISAÍAS DANIEL VIRGÍLIO LACERDA
LIANE PINTARELLI BADAN
NATHANAEL VOLKMER FLORES
SIMONE INÊS RADKE
THAÍS LETÍCIA MARTINI SCHAKOFSKI
JUSTINE BRITZ
DÉBORA DAIANE GRADISCHNIG
CAMILA PELLENZ
LETÍCIA GOMES RODRIGUES
ELISÂNGELA XAVIER MARTINY
CAMILA SCHERER
LUCIANE INES BRISCH
MAICON MULLER DE LEMOS
ROSANI MARIA BAUMGARTEN
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EDUARDA GABRIELLI CORRÊA BOZ
CAMILA PEREIRA DE VARGAS
PAMELA MARIA KREMER
MORGANA LIGABUE
BRUNA SIERPINSKI TRENTO
EMANNUELLE PEDROSO DE SOUZA
LEANA CRISTINA KLERING
MONICA KUHN CACELES
CINTIA KASPARY
SOLANGE CERUTTI
RAÍSSA YASMINE JAHN
ARIADINE FARIA LEME
MARCELO SOUZA LEONARDI DE MORAES
CAMILE ERIG DA SILVA
ALINE RIBEIRO BARCELOS
JHENIFER DUZ
FABIANO SAVI
ARYELI DE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA ORTIZ
JÉSSICA JAÍNE NASCIMENTO
PALOMA WINTER
RAQUEL ADRIANE SEHNEM
JAQUELINE MARIA WILMSEN
ERICK VARGAS RITTER
MÁRCIO TRINDADE GARCIA
LUANA PAULA MALDANER
GIOVANI FLORES
CAROLINE LUIZA HECK
DIELI BIEGELMEIER
LEILA WARKEN
ANDRESSA CASTILHO KASPARY
DIMAS RODRIGUES DUTRA
JULIANE REGINA BRESSAN GROTH
JEANINE LILL
CARLA STEFFENS
TAÍS BIRCK
PHIDÉLIS STEINMETZ LEOPOLDO
VIMAÉLI MÁRCIA HARDT
MONISE VERAS RODRIGUES
JOSIAS KOHLER
ADRIANA MARIA BIEGELMEIER RAUBER
SARA LETÍCIA SPOHR
GABRIELA HÖERLLE
TAIRANE ÉRICA SANTOS DUARTE
JONATAN BORCHARTT MACIEL
ANDRÉ RAFAEL HERZER
JÉSSICA SCHÜLER PINHEIRO
PRISCILA TONIETTO BOETCHER
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CARINE SCHNORRENBERGER
JOANA CLARICE REICHERT
MÔNICA BOTH
NICOLE ALESSANDRA SCHMITT
WYCTÓREA ISABELLE DA ROCHA HAHN
SILVIA LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS
MICHELE WEISHEIMER DOS SANTOS
ALANA SAMARA HOLDEFER ROZA
EZEQUIEL FERNANDES DE MATOS
TIAGO MARUJO ROZA
RAFAEL LACKMAN DE MATOS
TAINÁ DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
LEILIANE VIEIRA MONTEIRO DILL
RITA ANDRIELE DE SOUZA AMARAL
ANDRESSA MARQUES DE LIMA
CARINE KARLING DA FONSECA
ELIANE GATO SOARES
ISABEL BECKER
MARIBEL FREIRE BEHLING
THAÍS BARTH
VERÔNICA LUIZA FINIMUNDI
FRANCIELEN CODEN DO NASCIMENTO
DANIEL ROSSI KLEIN
RAQUEL ELICKER
WILLIAM AUGUSTO KIRCHEIM DOS SANTOS
BRUNO DUARTE BARROS
DARA CAMILA BRANDÃO
JÉSSICA DA COSTA
FRANCIELLE MIRANDA MORAIS
FAKHRI KUHN ABDEL HALIM
RENAN VINÍCIUS AULER
MIRIAN ALVES DA SILVA PRADO PIRES
FERNANDO PIRES DA SILVA
FRANCINE BRANCO TAKAMOTO
JANAINA LUANA FLACH
ALINE RAMBO MARTINS
MAGNOS HENZ
ANDRESSA BRAATZ
DENISE DE BORBA
JÚLIA POSTAY
LUAN ISAÍAS AREND
LURDETE JULIANA REICHERT
GRASIELE STEFFENS
ALINE MORAES
MONIQUE CHRIST
GLÁUCIA JOSELAINE HERBERT SILVA
CLEBER SCHUTZ
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LETÍCIA SEVERO FAGUNDES PEREIRA
GIOVANA STRÖHER
MÔNICA BERTOLLO
MICHELE CRISTIN BEHRENS
GILVAN PEQUENO DO NASCIMENTO
JULIANA THEIS
VAGNALDO BELMONTE SALDANHA
SUZANA SPANIOL
PAOLA THALIA FLORES
ANDRÉ BERGMANN
SIMONE MARIA BOESING
ADRIANA GONZATTI
SARAI GOETTERT DE BRITTO
TIELE BUCHMANN POSTAI
DAVI VOGEL ZIMMER
LUCAS MARTINS PIRES
EDUARDO VON MÜHLEN
BEATRIZ HOERLLE DA SILVA
LEONARDO DA SILVA
VELÁCIO SCHNEIDER
PABLO ALBERTO MOREIRA
MAURÍCIO BÜNDCHEN
CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS
JENNIFER FOLLMANN
JANEFFER MARRY SEVERO ANDRADE
LAURA DUTRA ROCKEMBACH
LUIZA EDUARDA NEUENFELDT DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR AUGUSTO RAABER
BRUNA FERREIRA SILVEIRA
CARINE VON BORSTEL
LUÍSA DIETRICH COELHO
MAYARA DENISE COLMAM BAUM
MORGANA OTT FLORES
ROBERTA LAMB DE MOURA NARDES
TAINARA EDUARDA MALLMANN
VANESSA DA COSTA MARQUES
ALINE MARTINI
DANIELE FETTER
EDUARDA LERMEN
EDUARDA ZIMMERMANN
FRANCIELE BACH
GABRIEL FREITAS
JOÃO HENRIQUE MALHEIROS BABA DORNELES
LAURA CAROLINA SCHNEIDER
LAURA REICHERT FREITAS
LUCAS MIGUEL PARODI
BRYAN OCANHA TORMAN
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MINISTÉRIO DA EDUCAÇÃO
Secretaria de Educação Profiiional e Tecnológica

Initituto Federal de Educação, Cinncia e Tecnologia do Rio Grande do Sul
Campus Feliz

NICOLLE GIROTTO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
ÂNGELA FRANZEN KLEIN
LUANA REINEHR GOBATTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE FRITZEN
LEONARDO LEDUR ERTHAL
ANA CLAUDIA VOGEL
GIOVANI JUCHEM
LUÍS EDUARDO MOSSMANN DE FRAGA
EDUARDA MARTINS SILVA
LAURA STAUDT
KELLY LUCIANA CORNEAU
STÉFANI TAÍS PETRY
JOÃO AUGUSTO KOPS SIMON
JÚLIA VIEZZER RODRIGUES
GABRIELA SCHWANTES PAGLIARIN
MARIANA KAEFFER DAMER
MARIANA AUTH MALDANER GRIEBELER
DIENIFER LUCAS DITRICH
BRUNO DA SILVEIRA BASTIAN
MONIELE LAÍS VOGEL
LAÍSA VIER HARTMANN
CAMILA BASTIAN DINATE
VITÓRIA JUCHEM QUINTEIRO
AUGUSTO STÜRMER
LUIZ VITOR HOERLLE DA SILVA
AUGUSTO BRITZ HAHN
LUCAS GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DE AGUIAR
MARIA FERNANDA SCHWADE
MARINA CELI FELL
ANNE LOUISE CHRIST
HELOÍSA TENROLLER
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